
Gin Menu 

Single £4.40 Double  £6.25 

Portsmouth Tudor Pink Gin 37.5% abv 

The Portsmouth Distillery has created a 
fine gin created using botanicals 
found on the wreck of Henry VIII’s 
Flagship, Mary Rose. Infused with 

cherry. 
Mediterranean tonic with lemon & berries 

Bombay Sapphire  40% abv 

10 flavourful botanicals go into this 
gin including coriander, angelica root 
and lemon peel. A clean bright flavor 

with a vibrant peppery finish. 
Indian tonic with a fresh lemon wheel 

Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3% abv 

A unique distilled gin made with Sevilla 
orange essences and other fine 
botanicals. A perfect balance of 

bittersweet Seville oranges with the 
complexity of Tanqueray London Dry 

Gin. 
Mediterranean tonic with Fresh Orange 

Hello Sailor 40% abv 

Artisan London gin with juniper, 
coriander, cassia, bitter orange, 

angelica and liquorice root. 
Indian tonic with fresh orange slices 

Premium Mixers 200ml £1.95 

Non alcoholic 0% abv 

All the complex aromatic blend of 
spices and citrus peels, but with zero 

alcohol. 
Elderflower tonic with fresh lemon and 

berries 

Our suggested mixers and garnish are listed for each of our premium gins. If you 
would prefer to choose your own mixer and garnish, please let us know 

Portsmouth Fort 41% abv 

Locally foraged botanicals including 
elderflower, gorse flowers and sea 
radish. A silky and smooth palate 

Mediterranean tonic with a fresh lime 
wheel 

HMS MARY ROSE   42% abv 

A well balanced London dry gin with 
subtle notes of rosemary and 

grapefruit. With a higher oil content 
than most gins this gives it a richer 

taste and ensures it is smooth on the 
palate. 

Indian tonic with orange 

Hendricks 41.4% abv 

pot—still distilled gin using cucumber 
as one of the primary botanicals. A 

very refreshing gin. 
Indian tonic with cucumber 
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Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lemonade 330ml 
Juice (apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry) 

Elderflower Presse 275ml 
Ginger Beer 275ml  

Virgin Mary 
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml  

Large Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml 

Soft Drinks 

Bottled Beer / Cider 

Becks Blue 0% 
Corona 330ml 4.5% 

Peroni 330ml 5.1% 
San Miguel 330ml 5% 

London Pride 500ml 4.7% 
Sandbanks Bitter 500ml 3.9% 
Black Sheep Ale 500ml 4.4% 

Apple Cider 500ml     
Old Mout Strawb. & Pomegranate Cider 500ml 4% 

Cocktails 

Passionfruit Martini £10 

Margarita £10 

Cosmopolitan £8.95 

Espresso Martini £10 

Mojito £10 

Vodka/Gin Martini £8.50 

Mud Slide £12 

Bloody Mary £8.00 

Dark ‘n’ Stormy £10 

Old Fashioned £8.50 

Aperol Spritz £8.25 

Pimms £8.00 

£4.00 

£4.75 

£4.75 
£4.75 

£5.75 

£5.75 

£5.75 

£5.85 
£5.85 

£2.95 

£2.75 

£2.75 

£2.75 

£3.50 

£2.50 

£4.25 

See our seasonal cocktail specials! 

COCKTAIL HOUR—2 for £15 of the same cocktails.  



Espresso 
Americano 

Cappuccino 
Latte/ Mocha 

Fair Trade Teas and Herbals 
Hot Chocolate 

Irish Coffee 
Baileys Hot Chocolate 

House Spirits 35ml £3.95 

Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Bells Scotch Whisky 

Jim Beam / Jack Daniels Bourbon 
Vodka 

White / Dark / Spiced Rum 
Malibu 
Archers 

Southern Comfort 

Digestifs 35ml £4.95 

Cointreau 
Baileys 50ml 

Tia Maria 

Sambuca black/white 
Tequila white/gold/rose 

Amaretto 

Limoncello 
Drambuie 
Frangelico 

Hot Beverages 

Syrups 

Why not add a 

syrup to your 

hot drink? £1.50 

Please ask for 

flavours 

Glenfiddich Single Malt Whisky 35ml 
Glenmorangie Single Malt Whisky 35ml     

Courvoisier VS / XO 35ml   
 LBV Port / Bristol Crème Sherry 50ml 

£2.75 
£2.75 
£3.65 
£3.65 
£3.45 
£3.65 
£9.00 
£8.45 

Premium Spirits  & Liqueurs 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£5.95 / £9.95 

£5.95 

Dessert wine 

2009 Monbazillac ‘Jour de Fruit’   37.5cl bottle £23.50 
Domaine de l’Ancienne Cure  125ml glass £7.95 


