GIN MENU

Our suggested mixers and garnish are listed for each of our premium gins. If you would prefer to choose your own mixer and garnish, please let us know

Single £4.40 Double £6.25

Premium Mixers 200ml £1.95

PORTSMOUTH TUDOR PINK GIN 37.5% ABV

The Portsmouth Distillery has created a fine gin created using botanicals found on the wreck of Henry VIII's Flagship, Mary Rose. Infused with cherry.

Mediterranean tonic with lemon & berries

HELLO SAILOR 40% ABV

Artisan London gin with juniper, coriander, cassia, bitter orange, angelica and liquorice root.

Indian tonic with fresh orange slices

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% ABV

10 flavourful botanicals go into this gin including coriander, angelica root and lemon peel. A clean bright flavor with a vibrant peppery finish.

Indian tonic with a fresh lemon wheel

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 41.3% ABV

A unique distilled gin made with Sevilla orange essences and other fine botanicals. A perfect balance of bittersweet Seville oranges with the complexity of Tanqueray London Dry Gin.

Mediterranean tonic with Fresh Orange

PORTSMOUTH FORT 41% ABV

Locally foraged botanicals including elderflower, gorse flowers and sea radish. A silky and smooth palate Mediterranean tonic with a fresh lime wheel

HMS MARY ROSE 42% ABV

A well balanced London dry gin with subtle notes of rosemary and grapefruit. With a higher oil content than most gins this gives it a richer taste and ensures it is smooth on the palate.

Indian tonic with orange

HENDRICKS 41.4% ABV

pot—still distilled gin using cucumber as one of the primary botanicals. A very refreshing gin.

Indian tonic with cucumber

NON ALCOHOLIC 0% ABV

All the complex aromatic blend of spices and citrus peels, but with zero alcohol.

Elderflower tonic with fresh lemon and berries



SOFT DRINKS

<u></u>	
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lemonade 330ml	£2.95
Juice (apple, orange, pineapple, cranberry)	£2.75
Elderflower Presse 275ml	£2.75
Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.75
Virgin Mary	£3.50
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml	£2.50
Large Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml	£4.25
BOTTLED BEER / CIDER	
Becks Blue 0%	£4.00
Corona 330ml 4.5%	£4.75
Peroni 330ml 5.1%	£4.75
San Miguel 330ml 5%	£4.75
London Pride 500ml 4.7%	£5.75
Sandbanks Bitter 500ml 3.9%	£5.75
Black Sheep Ale 500ml 4.4%	£5.75
Apple Cider 500ml	£5.85
Old Mout Strawb. & Pomegranate Cider 500ml 4%	

COCKTAILS

See our seasonal cocktail specials!

COCKTAIL HOUR—2 for £15 of the same cocktails.

Passionfruit Martini £10	Mud Slide £12
Margarita £10	Bloody Mary £8.00
Cosmopolitan £8.95	Dark 'n' Stormy £10
Espresso Martini £10	Old Fashioned £8.50
Mojito £10	Aperol Spritz £8.25
Vodka/Gin Martini £8.50	Pimms £8.00

HOUSE SPIRITS 35ML £3.95

Jameson Irish Whiskey White / Dark / Spiced Rum
Bells Scotch Whisky Malibu

Jim Beam / Jack Daniels Bourbon Archers

Vodka Southern Comfort

PREMIUM SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Glenfiddich Single Malt Whisky 35ml £6.95 Glenmorangie Single Malt Whisky 35ml £6.95

Courvoisier VS / XO 35ml £5.95 / £9.95

LBV Port / Bristol Crème Sherry 50ml £5.95

DIGESTIFS 35ML £4.95

Cointreau Sambuca black/white Limoncello Baileys 50ml Tequila white/gold/rose Drambuie Tia Maria Amaretto Frangelico

DESSERT WINE

2009 Monbazillac 'Jour de Fruit' 37.5cl bottle £23.50

Domaine de l'Ancienne Cure 125ml glass £7.95

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	£2.75
Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.65
Latte/ Mocha	£3.65
Fair Trade Teas and Herbals	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.65
Irish Coffee	£9.00
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£8.45

SYRUPS

WHY NOT ADD A
SYRUP TO YOUR
HOT DRINK? £1.50
PLEASE ASK FOR
FLAVOURS